Tillfalle: Oktober 2018

Regnr

SE14753/2018
SE27217/2014
SE41897/2017
SE29982/2016

Hundnamn

EIARO ZIERRA
KLAVEKULLA ALBA
MOSSEKES AXA
PRINZ

T -+

SKARABORG

Anlagsklass

X

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20181001
Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP  Provdatum Domare

20181005
20181005
20181026
1 1 20181016

JOHANSSON ROGER
JOHANSSON ROGER
BOLIN MIKAEL

JOHANSSON ROGER

Slutdatum: 20181031
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



